
from
2 April 2023

times

maps

connections to Heathrow

connecting
Berkshire
& Thames Valley

bus guide

Welcome to this handy guide to our 
bus services around Berkshire and 
The Thames Valley.

it’s great to it’s great to bee back back

Beeline has been synonymous with 
bus travel around Slough for 
decades, so we’re 
absolutely buzzing to 
be bringing back our 
iconic name with a 
twist. With a smart 
and dynamic new 
look, we’re on a mission to bring high 
quality transport to everyone.

Thanks for joining us on this journey!

customer services
0345 646 0707

correct at time of print: March 2023

firstbeeline.co.uk

search @firstberkshire
follow First Berkshire

in partnership with

in partnership with



Manorcrofts
Primary School

Bakenham
 

LnLo
nd

o
n 
Rd

7

7

7

X74

3

4 7
8

8

8B

8

4

1213
66

Bridge Rd

early morning 
trip

Middle Green

Stoke Green

Farnham Royal
Britwell

Stoke Poges

Farnham
Common

Langley 
Corner

Langley

Iver 
Heath

Iver 

Chalvey

Eton Wick

Dorney

Cippenham

Slough
Trading Estate

Burnham

towards
High Wycombe

Colnbrook

Harmondsworth

Longford

Heathrow
Terminal 5

Heathrow
Airport

Stanwell

Staines-upon-Thames

Egham Hythe
Egham

Runnymede

Hythe End

Englefield
Green

Old Windsor

Windsor

Eton

Bray

Maidenhead

Uxbridge

Slough
town centre

Heathrow
central bus
station

Wexham 
Court

Uxbridge
tube station

Langley (Berks)

Heathrow
terminals 2 & 3

Heathrow
terminal 4

Staines 
Reservoirs

Egham
Staines

Windsor Hospital

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Railway Bridge

Burnham

Taplow

Windsor
& Eton Central

Windsor
& Eton Riverside

Bath Road

Colnbrook-by-pass

S
ta
nw

el
l M

oo
r 
R
oa

d

A308

Th
or
pe
 R
oa
d

Pooley Green 

Road

Eg
ha
m Hi

ll

P
riest H

ill

Straight Road

Albert Road

R
oy

a
l W

in
d
so

r 
W
a
y

S
t Jud

es R
oa

d

Arthur Rd

A332

Airport W

ay

London Road

London Road

Trelawney Ave

Langley Road

S
ta
ti
on

 R
oa

d

Parl
aunt

 

Rd

S
ut
to
n 

La
ne

Lan
gley

 Par
k Ro

ad High Street

B
a
ng

o
rs R

oad South

S
w
a
llow

 S
treet

Slough Road

O
xford Road

Bath Road

F
a
rnha

m
 

R
oa

d

Villie
rs Ro

ad

S
toke P

og
es

La
ne

B
ea

co
ns
fi
el
d
 R
o
a
d

Whittaker Road

Buckingham 
Ave

W
rexham

 R
d

Dodd
sfield

 R
d

Kennedy Park 
Shops

H

Cippenham 
Lane

Cippenham 
Green

Mercian Way

St Andrews
Way

Bath Road The Frithe

Knolton Way

Frascati 

W
ay

Staf
ferto

n 

Way

Bad 
Godesberg Way

B
ra

yw
ick Road

Windsor Ln

S
tom

p
 R
d

Windermere 
Way



firstbeeline.co.uk

fares | timetables | information

download the 
First Bus app now.

First Bus app
payments

contactless
payments

mTicket

accepted on all
our buses

for best value fares



page

Berkshire network map inside front 
cover

33 Slough | Iver | Uxbridge 5

44 Cippenham | Slough | Langley | Heathrow 
Central Bus Station 7

66 Maidenhead | Slough | Wexham Court 11

77 Britwell | Slough | Langley | Heathrow T5 15

88 Slough | Windsor | Egham | Staines | 
Heathrow T5 19

88B Royal Holloway College | Egham Station 23

1212 & 1313 Slough | Scafell Road | 
Priory Estate/Burnham 24

X7474 Slough | Farnham Common | 
High Wycombe 27

contentscontents

33 towards Uxbridge B

44 towards Heathrow CBS
visit pages 9-10 for times 
that do not serve stop W

B W

44 towards Cippenham
visit pages 7-8 for times 
that do not serve stop H

D E H

66 towards Wexham Court
visit pages 11-12 for times 
that do not serve stop W

B W

66 towards Maidenhead
visit pages 13-14 for times 
that do not serve stop H

D E H

77 towards Heathrow T5 A

77 towards Britwell 11 H

88 towards Heathrow T5 G S

1212 towards Priory Estate 
and Burnham

12 

1313 towards Priory Estate 
and Burnham

12 F

X7474 towards High Wycombe G F

Slough

Tesco

Starbucks

 B
us

 S
ta

ti
on

cu
rr
en

tl
y 
cl
os
ed

Shopping Centre

WELLINGTON STREET

HIGH STREETW
IN
D
S
O
R

R
D

HIGH STREET

BRUNEL WAY

B
R
U
N
E
L 
W
A
Y

WELLINGTON ST

W
IL
LI
A
M
 S
T

W
IL
LI
A
M
 S
T 13

C B A

G

S

EF

Y W

PQ

D

H

12 11 BRcatching your bus catching your bus 
inin Slough Slough



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

Sundays and public holidays

towards Uxbridge

Slough Wellington Street Stop B 05:48 06:05 06:35 07:03 07:38 08:15 08:48 09:25 10:00 30 00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:40 17:12 17:42 18:23 19:00
Langley Harrow Market 05:58 06:15 06:45 07:18 07:53 08:30 09:03 09:37 10:12 42 12 14:42 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:55 17:27 17:57 18:38 19:10
Iver King's Church 06:04 06:21 06:51 07:26 08:01 08:38 09:11 09:44 10:19 49 19 14:49 15:23 15:53 16:23 17:03 17:35 18:05 18:46 19:16
Cowley Mill Road St Johns Road 06:13 06:30 07:00 07:37 08:12 08:49 09:22 09:54 10:29 59 29 14:59 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:13 17:45 18:15 18:56 19:25
Uxbridge Underground Station 06:18 06:35 07:05 07:45 08:20 08:57 09:30 10:00 10:35 05 35 15:05 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:23 17:55 18:25 19:06 19:30

Slough Wellington Street Stop B 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:00 08:30 30 00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 19:00
Langley Harrow Market 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:11 08:43 43 13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 19:13
Iver King's Church 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:17 08:50 50 20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 19:20
Cowley Mill Road St Johns Road 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:24 08:57 57 27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 19:27
Uxbridge Underground Station 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:32 09:07 07 37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:37

Slough Wellington Street Stop B 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Langley Harrow Market 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Iver King's Church 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Cowley Mill Road St Johns Road 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Uxbridge Underground Station 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42

th
en

 a
t

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

un
ti

l

33

5



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

Sundays and public holidays

towards Slough

Uxbridge Underground Station 06:25 06:45 07:20 07:55 08:30 09:12 09:42 12 42 14:42 15:12 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:33 18:05 18:35 19:14 19:37
Cowley Mill Road St Johns Road 06:30 06:51 07:26 08:01 08:36 09:18 09:48 18 48 14:48 15:18 15:59 16:31 17:01 17:41 18:13 18:43 19:19 19:42
Iver King's Church 06:39 07:01 07:38 08:13 08:48 09:29 09:58 28 58 14:58 15:28 16:09 16:42 17:13 17:53 18:25 18:55 19:30 19:51
Langley Harrow Market 06:46 07:08 07:47 08:22 08:57 09:37 10:06 36 06 15:06 15:36 16:17 16:50 17:22 18:02 18:34 19:04 19:37 19:58
Slough Queensmere 06:55 07:17 08:03 08:38 09:13 09:50 10:18 48 18 15:18 15:48 16:29 17:02 17:35 18:15 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:07

Uxbridge Underground Station 07:20 07:50 08:18 08:40 09:12 09:42 12 42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:42
Cowley Mill Road St Johns Road 07:26 07:56 08:24 08:48 09:20 09:50 20 50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:48 19:48
Iver King's Church 07:35 08:05 08:33 08:58 09:30 10:00 30 00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:29 18:57 19:57
Langley Harrow Market 07:42 08:12 08:40 09:05 09:37 10:07 37 07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:36 19:04 20:04
Slough Queensmere 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:18 09:50 10:20 50 20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:47 19:15 20:15

Uxbridge Underground Station 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Cowley Mill Road St Johns Road 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Iver King's Church 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Langley Harrow Market 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Slough Queensmere 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

33

6



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

towards Cippenham

Heathrow Central Bus Station 03:00 03:52 04:26 05:03 05:36 - 06:23 06:47 07:21 07:51 08:22 08:54 26 56 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 16:01 16:30
Compass Centre 03:05 03:58 04:32 05:09 05:42 - 06:29 06:53 07:27 07:57 08:28 09:00 32 02 14:02 14:32 15:03 15:33 16:08 16:37
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 03:09 04:03 04:37 05:14 05:47 - 06:34 06:58 07:33 08:03 08:34 09:06 38 08 14:08 14:38 15:09 15:39 16:14 16:43
Langley The Toby 03:14 04:09 04:43 05:20 05:53 - 06:40 07:04 07:39 08:09 08:40 09:12 44 14 14:14 14:44 15:16 15:46 16:21 16:50
Slough Queensmere stop H  03:23 04:19 04:53 05:30 06:03 - 06:50 07:18 07:53 08:23 08:54 09:26 56 26 14:26 14:56 15:31 16:01 16:36 17:05
Slough Queensmere stop H  - 04:20 04:54 05:31 06:04 06:30 06:51 07:20 07:55 08:25 08:56 09:28 59 29 14:29 15:00 15:35 16:05 16:40 17:09
Salt Hill Three Tuns - 04:26 05:00 05:37 06:10 06:36 06:57 07:28 08:03 08:33 09:04 09:36 06 36 14:36 15:09 15:44 16:14 16:49 17:18
Bath Road Dover Road - 04:31 05:05 05:42 06:15 06:41 07:02 07:34 08:09 08:39 09:10 09:43 13 43 14:43 15:16 15:51 16:21 16:56 17:25
Cippenham Green - 04:34 05:08 05:45 06:18 06:44 07:06 07:38 08:13 08:43 09:14 09:47 17 47 14:47 15:20 15:55 16:25 17:00 17:29

Heathrow Central Bus Station 17:05 17:40 18:15 18:45 19:20 19:50 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:15 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00
Compass Centre 17:12 17:47 18:22 18:52 19:25 19:55 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:20 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 17:18 17:53 18:28 18:58 19:30 20:00 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:25 23:10 00:10 01:09 02:09
Langley The Toby 17:25 18:00 18:35 19:05 19:36 20:06 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:31 23:16 00:16 01:14 02:14
Slough Queensmere stop H 17:40 18:15 18:50 19:15 19:46 20:16 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:41 23:26 00:26 01:23 02:23
Slough Queensmere stop H 17:44 18:19 18:54 19:16 19:47 20:17 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:42 23:27 00:27 - -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 17:53 18:28 19:03 19:20 19:51 20:21 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:46 23:31 00:31 - -
Bath Road Dover Road 18:00 18:35 19:08 19:25 19:56 20:26 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:51 23:36 00:36 - -
Cippenham Green 18:04 18:39 19:11 19:28 19:59 20:29 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:54 23:39 00:39 - -

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

44

7

these buses do not 
depart from 
Queensmere stop 
H. They depart from 
Wellington Street 
stops D and E only. 

arr

dep

arr

dep



Weekends including public holidays

towards Cippenham

Heathrow Central Bus Station 03:00 03:52 04:26 05:01 05:36 06:11 06:46 - 07:25 08:00 08:29 08:59 26 56 16:26 17:05 17:40 18:15 18:45 19:20
Compass Centre 03:05 03:58 04:32 05:07 05:42 06:17 06:52 - 07:31 08:06 08:35 09:05 32 02 16:32 17:11 17:46 18:21 18:50 19:25
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 03:09 04:03 04:37 05:12 05:47 06:22 06:57 - 07:36 08:12 08:41 09:11 38 08 16:38 17:17 17:52 18:27 18:55 19:30
Langley The Toby 03:14 04:09 04:43 05:18 05:53 06:28 07:03 - 07:42 08:18 08:47 09:17 44 14 16:44 17:23 17:58 18:33 19:01 19:36
Slough Queensmere stop H   03:23 04:19 04:53 05:28 06:03 06:38 07:13 07:52 08:30 08:59 09:29 56 26 16:56 17:35 18:10 18:43 19:11 19:46
Slough Queensmere stop H - 04:20 04:54 05:29 06:04 06:39 07:14 07:38 07:53 08:33 09:02 09:32 59 29 16:59 17:38 18:13 18:44 19:12 19:47
Salt Hill Three Tuns - 04:26 05:00 05:35 06:10 06:45 07:20 07:44 07:59 08:40 09:09 09:39 06 36 17:06 17:45 18:20 18:48 19:16 19:51
Bath Road Dover Road - 04:31 05:05 05:40 06:15 06:50 07:25 07:49 08:04 08:47 09:16 09:46 13 43 17:13 17:52 18:27 18:53 19:21 19:56
Cippenham Green - 04:34 05:08 05:43 06:18 06:53 07:28 07:52 08:08 08:51 09:20 09:50 17 47 17:17 17:56 18:31 18:56 19:24 19:59

Heathrow Central Bus Station 19:50 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:15 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00
Compass Centre 19:55 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:20 23:05 00:05 01:05 02:05
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 20:00 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:25 23:10 00:10 01:09 02:09
Langley The Toby 20:06 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:31 23:16 00:16 01:14 02:14
Slough Queensmere stop H 20:16 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:41 23:26 00:26 01:23 02:23
Slough Queensmere stop H 20:17 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:42 23:27 00:27 - -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 20:21 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:46 23:31 00:31 - -
Bath Road Dover Road 20:26 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:51 23:36 00:36 - -
Cippenham Green 20:29 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:54 23:39 00:39 - -

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

44

8

arr

dep

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Queensmere stop 
H. They depart from 
Wellington Street 
stops D and E only. 



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

towards Heathrow Airport

Cippenham Green - 02:57 03:30 04:01 04:34 05:08 05:45 06:18 06:44 07:06 07:38 08:13 08:43 09:14 09:47 17 47 14:47 15:20 15:55
Bath Road St Andrews Way - 03:02 03:35 04:06 04:41 05:15 05:52 06:25 06:51 07:15 07:47 08:22 08:52 09:23 09:56 26 56 14:56 15:29 16:04
Bath Road Dover Road - 03:05 03:38 04:09 04:44 05:18 05:55 06:28 06:54 07:21 07:53 08:28 08:58 09:29 10:00 30 00 15:00 15:36 16:11
Salt Hill Three Tuns - 03:09 03:42 04:13 04:48 05:22 05:59 06:32 06:58 07:27 07:59 08:34 09:04 09:35 10:05 35 05 15:06 15:42 16:17
Slough Wellington Street stop W - 03:14 03:47 04:18 04:53 05:27 06:04 06:37 07:03 07:34 08:06 08:41 09:11 09:42 10:12 42 12 15:13 15:49 16:24
Slough Wellington Street stop W 02:30 03:16 03:49 04:20 04:55 05:29 06:06 06:39 07:05 07:36 08:08 08:43 09:13 09:45 10:15 45 15 15:15 15:51 16:26
Langley The Toby 02:39 03:26 03:59 04:30 05:05 05:39 06:16 06:49 07:18 07:49 08:21 08:56 09:26 09:57 10:27 57 27 15:27 16:03 16:38
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 02:43 03:31 04:04 04:35 05:10 05:44 06:21 06:54 07:25 07:56 08:28 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 03 33 15:33 16:09 16:44
Compass Centre 02:47 03:36 04:09 04:40 05:15 05:49 06:26 06:59 07:31 08:02 08:34 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 09 39 15:39 16:15 16:50
Heathrow Central Bus Station 02:53 03:42 04:15 04:46 05:21 05:55 06:32 07:05 07:39 08:10 08:42 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 17 47 15:47 16:23 16:58

Cippenham Green 16:25 17:00 17:29 18:04 18:39 19:11 19:28 19:59 20:29 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:54 23:39 - 00:39 -
Bath Road St Andrews Way 16:34 17:09 17:38 18:13 18:48 19:18 19:35 20:06 20:36 21:16 21:46 22:16 23:01 23:46 - 00:46 -
Bath Road Dover Road 16:41 17:16 17:45 18:20 18:55 19:22 19:39 20:10 20:40 21:20 21:50 22:20 23:05 23:50 - 00:50 -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 16:47 17:22 17:51 18:26 19:01 19:26 19:43 20:14 20:44 21:24 21:54 22:24 23:09 23:54 - 00:54 -
Slough Wellington Street stop W 16:54 17:29 17:58 18:33 19:06 19:31 19:48 20:19 20:49 21:29 21:59 22:29 23:14 23:59 - 00:59 -
Slough Wellington Street stop W 16:56 17:31 18:00 18:35 19:07 - 19:49 20:20 20:50 21:30 - 22:30 23:15 - 00:30 - 01:30
Langley The Toby 17:08 17:43 18:12 18:47 19:17 - 19:59 20:30 21:00 21:40 - 22:40 23:25 - 00:39 - 01:39
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 17:14 17:49 18:18 18:53 19:22 - 20:04 20:35 21:05 21:45 - 22:45 23:30 - 00:43 - 01:43
Compass Centre 17:20 17:55 18:24 18:59 19:27 - 20:09 20:40 21:10 21:50 - 22:50 23:35 - 00:47 - 01:47
Heathrow Central Bus Station 17:28 18:03 18:32 19:07 19:33 - 20:15 20:46 21:16 21:26 - 22:56 23:41 - 00:53 - 01:53

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

44

9

arr

dep

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Wellington Street 
stop W. They depart 
from Wellington 
Street stop B only. 



Weekends including public holidays

towards Heathrow Airport

Cippenham Green - 02:57 03:30 04:01 04:34 05:08 05:43 06:18 06:53 07:28 07:52 08:08 08:51 09:20 09:50 17 47 17:17 17:56 18:31
Bath Road St Andrews Way - 03:02 03:35 04:06 04:41 05:15 05:50 06:25 07:00 07:35 07:59 08:17 09:00 09:29 09:59 26 56 17:26 18:05 18:38
Bath Road Dover Road - 03:05 03:38 04:09 04:44 05:18 05:53 06:28 07:03 07:38 08:02 08:21 09:04 09:33 10:03 30 00 17:30 18:09 18:42
Salt Hill Three Tuns - 03:09 03:42 04:13 04:48 05:22 05:57 06:32 07:07 07:42 08:07 08:26 09:09 09:38 10:08 35 05 17:35 18:14 18:46
Slough Wellington Street stop W - 03:14 03:47 04:18 04:53 05:27 06:02 06:37 07:12 07:47 08:14 08:33 09:16 09:45 10:15 42 12 17:42 18:21 18:51
Slough Wellington Street stop W 02:30 03:16 03:49 04:20 04:55 05:29 06:04 06:39 07:14 07:49 08:17 08:36 09:19 09:48 10:18 45 15 17:45 18:24 18:52
Langley The Toby 02:39 03:26 03:59 04:30 05:05 05:39 06:14 06:49 07:24 07:59 08:29 08:48 09:31 10:00 10:30 57 27 17:57 18:36 19:02
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 02:43 03:31 04:04 04:35 05:10 05:44 06:19 06:54 07:29 08:04 08:35 08:54 09:37 10:06 10:36 03 33 18:03 18:41 19:07
Compass Centre 02:47 03:36 04:09 04:40 05:15 05:49 06:24 06:59 07:34 08:10 08:41 09:00 09:43 10:12 10:42 09 39 18:09 18:46 19:12
Heathrow Central Bus Station 02:53 03:42 04:15 04:46 05:21 05:55 06:30 07:05 07:40 08:18 08:49 09:08 09:51 10:20 10:50 17 47 18:17 18:52 19:18

Cippenham Green 18:56 19:24 19:59 20:29 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:54 23:39 - 00:39 -
Bath Road St Andrews Way 19:03 19:31 20:06 20:36 21:16 21:46 22:16 23:01 23:46 - 00:45 -
Bath Road Dover Road 19:07 19:35 20:10 20:40 21:20 21:50 22:20 23:05 23:50 - 00:49 -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 19:11 19:39 20:14 20:44 21:24 21:54 22:24 23:09 23:54 - 00:53 -
Slough Wellington Street stop W 19:16 19:44 20:19 20:49 21:29 21:59 22:29 23:14 23:59 - 00:58 -
Slough Wellington Street stop W - 19:45 20:20 20:50 21:30 - 22:30 23:15 - 00:30 - 01:30
Langley The Toby - 19:55 20:30 21:00 21:40 - 22:40 23:25 - 00:39 - 01:39
Colnbrook Lakeside Road - 20:00 20:35 21:05 21:45 - 22:45 23:30 - 00:43 - 01:43
Compass Centre - 20:05 20:40 21:10 21:50 - 22:50 23:35 - 00:47 - 01:47
Heathrow Central Bus Station - 20:11 20:46 21:16 21:26 - 22:56 23:41 - 00:53 - 01:53

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

44

10

arr

dep

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Wellington Street 
stop W. They depart 
from Wellington 
Street stop B only. 



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

towards Wexham Court

Maidenhead Railway Bridge 06:54 07:58 08:59 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:10 18:10 19:10
Maidenhead Bridge 06:59 08:05 09:06 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:11 16:11 17:18 18:18 19:15
Bath Road Sainsbury's 07:03 08:12 09:13 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:24 18:24 19:19
Bath Road Dover Road 07:15 08:24 09:25 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:29 16:29 17:36 18:36 19:28
Salt Hill Three Tuns 07:21 08:30 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:35 16:35 17:42 18:40 19:32
Slough Wellington Street stop W 07:28 08:37 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:42 16:42 17:49 18:45 19:37
Slough Wellington Street stop W 07:31 08:40 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:45 16:45 17:52 18:48 -
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 07:39 08:48 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:54 16:54 18:01 18:55 -
Wexham Court Knolton Way North 07:43 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:57 16:57 18:04 18:59 -

Maidenhead Railway Bridge - 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 18:58
Maidenhead Bridge - 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:03
Bath Road Sainsbury's - 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:07
Bath Road Dover Road - 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:16
Salt Hill Three Tuns - 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:20
Slough Wellington Street stop W - 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:36 19:25
Slough Wellington Street stop W 07:42 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:39 -
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:46 -
Wexham Court Knolton Way North 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:50 -

66

11

arr

dep

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Wellington Street 
stop W. They depart 
from Wellington 
Street stop B only. 



keep up to date
with network 

updates and news
for First Beeline

firstbus.co.uk/berkshire  

search @firstberkshire  

follow First Berkshire  

Sundays including public holidays

towards Wexham Court

Maidenhead Railway Bridge - 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:10
Maidenhead Bridge - 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:17
Bath Road Sainsbury's - 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:34
Bath Road Dover Road - 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:33
Salt Hill Three Tuns - 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:38
Slough Wellington Street stop W - 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:45
Slough Wellington Street stop W 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 -
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 -
Wexham Court Knolton Way North 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 -

66

12

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Wellington Street 
stop W. They depart 
from Wellington 
Street stop B only. 



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

towards Maidenhead

Wexham Court Knolton Way North 05:57 06:50 07:46 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:59 16:59 18:06 19:01
Wexham Court Knolton Way Shops 06:02 06:55 07:52 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:05 17:05 18:12 19:06
Mirador Crescent Roundabout 06:07 07:00 07:56 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:09 17:09 18:16 19:11
Slough Queensmere stop H 06:14 07:09 08:05 09:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:13 16:18 17:18 18:25 19:19
Slough Queensmere stop H 06:17 07:12 08:08 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:16 16:21 17:21 18:28 -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 06:23 07:20 08:16 09:24 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:24 16:29 17:29 18:36 -
Bath Road Dover Road 06:28 07:28 08:24 09:32 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:32 16:37 17:37 18:41 -
Bath Road Sainsbury's 06:35 07:38 08:34 09:41 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:42 16:47 17:47 18:48 -
Maidenhead Bridge 06:41 07:46 08:42 09:48 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:50 16:55 17:55 18:54 -
Maidenhead Railway Bridge 06:45 07:51 08:47 09:53 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:55 17:00 18:00 18:58 -

Wexham Court Knolton Way North - 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:52
Wexham Court Knolton Way Shops - 07:59 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:57
Mirador Crescent Roundabout - 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:02
Slough Queensmere stop H - 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:10
Slough Queensmere stop H 07:22 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 07:28 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 -
Bath Road Dover Road 07:33 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 -
Bath Road Sainsbury's 07:40 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 -
Maidenhead Bridge 07:46 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:44 -
Maidenhead Railway Bridge 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:48 -

66

13

arr

dep

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Queensmerestop H. 
They depart from 
Wellington Street 
stop D and E only. 



Sundays including public holidays

towards Maidenhead

Wexham Court Knolton Way North - 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Wexham Court Knolton Way Shops - 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:59
Mirador Crescent Roundabout - 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Slough Queensmere stop H - 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Slough Queensmere stop H 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 -
Salt Hill Three Tuns 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 -
Bath Road Dover Road 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 -
Bath Road Sainsbury's 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 -
Maidenhead Bridge 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 -
Maidenhead Railway Bridge 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 -

66

14

Get the First Bus app 

For great value fares, especially
for the regular traveller!

arr

dep

these buses do not 
depart from 
Queensmerestop H. 
They depart from 
Wellington Street 
stop D and E only. 



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

towards Heathrow Airport

Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 03:00 04:00 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:11 06:41 - 07:11 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:31 08:51 09:11 09:31 09:51 12 32 52
Doddsfield Road 03:03 04:03 04:43 05:13 05:43 06:14 06:44 - 07:14 07:33 07:53 08:13 08:34 08:54 09:14 09:34 09:54 15 35 55
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 03:09 04:09 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:20 06:50 - 07:22 07:41 08:01 08:21 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:42 10:02 23 43 03
Elliman Avenue 03:16 04:16 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:27 06:57 - 07:33 07:52 08:12 08:32 08:53 09:13 09:33 09:53 10:13 34 54 14
Slough Wellington Street stop A 03:23 04:23 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:34 07:04 - 07:43 08:02 08:22 08:42 09:03 09:23 09:43 10:03 10:23 44 04 24
Slough Wellington Street stop A 03:25 04:25 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:36 07:07 07:26 07:46 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 47 07 27
Trelawney Avenue Library 03:34 04:34 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:45 07:18 07:37 07:57 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:17 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:38 59 19 39
Langley Harrow Market 03:37 04:37 05:17 05:47 06:17 06:48 07:23 07:42 08:02 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:22 09:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 04 24 44
Tamar Way Humber Way 03:43 04:43 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:54 07:30 07:49 08:09 08:28 08:48 09:08 09:29 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11 31 51
Axis Park 03:47 04:47 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:58 07:36 07:55 08:15 08:34 08:54 09:14 09:35 09:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 17 37 57
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 03:52 04:52 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:03 07:42 08:01 08:21 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:41 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 23 43 03
Heathrow Terminal 5 03:59 04:59 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:13 07:52 08:11 08:31 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:51 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 33 53 13

Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:20 19:48 20:05 20:30 21:04 21:34 22:04 23:04 24:03 25:03
Doddsfield Road 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:23 19:51 20:08 20:33 21:07 21:37 22:07 23:07 24:06 25:06
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:29 19:59 20:14 20:41 21:13 21:45 22:13 23:13 24:14 25:14
Elliman Avenue 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:53 19:10 19:36 20:06 20:21 20:48 21:20 21:52 22:20 23:20 24:21 25:21
Slough Wellington Street stop A 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:02 19:17 19:43 20:13 20:28 20:55 21:27 21:59 22:27 23:27 24:28 25:28
Slough Wellington Street stop A 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 - 19:19 19:45 - 20:30 - 21:29 - 22:29 23:29 - -
Trelawney Avenue Library 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 - 19:28 19:54 - 20:39 - 21:38 - 22:38 23:38 - -
Langley Harrow Market 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 - 19:31 19:57 - 20:42 - 21:41 - 22:41 23:41 - -
Tamar Way Humber Way 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:10 - 19:37 20:03 - 20:48 - 21:47 - 22:47 23:47 - -
Axis Park 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:14 - 19:41 20:07 - 20:52 - 21:51 - 22:51 23:51 - -
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:19 - 19:46 20:12 - 20:57 - 21:56 - 22:56 23:56 - -
Heathrow Terminal 5 18:33 18:53 19:10 19:26 - 19:53 20:19 - 21:04 - 22:03 - 23:03 24:03 - -

this bus continues to Newbury 
Road, Compass Centre at 04:06 
and Heathrow, Central Bus 
Station at 04:12

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

77

15

arr

dep

arr

dep



Weekends including public holidays

towards Heathrow Airport

Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 03:00 04:00 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 10 40 17:10 17:40 18:09 18:33 18:56 19:26 20:03 20:29 21:03 21:33
Doddsfield Road 03:03 04:03 04:43 05:13 05:43 06:13 06:43 13 43 17:13 17:43 18:12 18:36 18:59 19:29 20:06 20:32 21:06 21:36
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 03:09 04:09 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:49 21 51 17:21 17:51 18:20 18:44 19:05 19:35 20:12 20:38 21:12 21:42
Elliman Avenue 03:16 04:16 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 31 01 17:31 18:01 18:30 18:54 19:12 19:42 20:19 20:45 21:19 21:49
Slough Wellington Street stop A 03:23 04:23 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 41 11 17:41 18:11 18:37 19:04 19:19 19:49 20:26 20:52 21:26 21:56
Slough Wellington Street stop A 03:25 04:25 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:06 44 14 17:44 18:14 18:39 - 19:21 19:51 20:28 - 21:28 -
Trelawney Avenue Library 03:33 04:33 05:13 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:16 54 24 17:54 18:24 18:47 - 19:29 19:59 20:36 - 21:36 -
Langley Harrow Market 03:36 04:36 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:21 59 29 17:59 18:29 18:50 - 19:32 20:02 20:39 - 21:39 -
Tamar Way Humber Way 03:42 04:42 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:28 06 36 18:06 18:36 18:56 - 19:38 20:08 20:45 - 21:45 -
Axis Park 03:46 04:46 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:33 11 41 18:11 18:40 19:00 - 19:42 20:12 20:49 - 21:49 -
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 03:51 04:51 05:31 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:38 16 46 18:16 18:45 19:05 - 19:47 20:17 20:54 - 21:54 -
Heathrow Terminal 5 03:58 04:58 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:10 07:47 25 55 18:25 18:52 19:12 - 19:54 20:24 21:01 - 22:01 -

Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 00:03 01:03
Doddsfield Road 00:06 01:06
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 00:12 01:12
Elliman Avenue 00:19 01:19
Slough Wellington Street 00:26 01:26

this bus continues to Newbury 
Road, Compass Centre at 04:05 
and Heathrow, Central Bus 
Station at 04:11

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

77

16

arr

dep



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

towards Britwell

Heathrow Terminal 5 04:46 05:17 05:47 06:17 - 06:57 07:17 07:37 07:56 08:18 08:41 01 21 41 14:21 14:40 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 04:52 05:24 05:54 06:24 - 07:04 07:25 07:45 08:04 08:26 08:49 10 30 50 14:30 14:49 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07
Axis Park 04:56 05:28 05:58 06:28 - 07:11 07:32 07:52 08:11 08:33 08:56 16 36 56 14:36 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15
Tamar Way Humber Way 05:00 05:32 06:02 06:32 - 07:16 07:37 07:57 08:16 08:38 09:01 22 42 02 14:42 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21
Langley Harrow Market 05:05 05:37 06:07 06:37 - 07:24 07:45 08:05 08:24 08:46 09:08 29 49 09 14:49 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28
Trelawney Avenue Library 05:08 05:40 06:10 06:40 - 07:29 07:50 08:10 08:29 08:51 09:13 34 54 14 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 05:17 05:49 06:19 06:49 - 07:43 08:04 08:24 08:43 09:05 09:25 46 06 26 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 05:20 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:26 07:46 08:07 08:27 08:46 09:08 09:28 49 09 29 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49
Elliman Avenue 05:27 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:34 07:54 08:15 08:35 08:54 09:15 09:35 56 16 36 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 05:33 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:43 08:03 08:24 08:44 09:03 09:23 09:43 04 24 44 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04
Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 05:38 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:48 08:08 08:29 08:49 09:09 09:29 09:49 10 30 50 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10

Heathrow Terminal 5 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 18:06 18:38 19:09 19:36 20:10 20:40 21:10 22:10 23:10 24:10
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:15 18:47 19:18 19:43 20:17 20:47 21:17 22:17 23:17 24:17
Axis Park 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:23 18:55 19:22 19:47 20:21 20:51 21:21 22:21 23:21 24:21
Tamar Way Humber Way 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:29 19:01 19:26 19:51 20:25 20:55 21:25 22:25 23:25 24:25
Langley Harrow Market 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:36 19:08 19:31 19:56 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:30 23:30 24:30
Trelawney Avenue Library 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:42 19:14 19:34 19:59 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:33 23:33 24:33
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:54 19:26 19:43 20:08 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:42 23:42 24:42
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:57 19:28 19:45 20:10 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:44 23:44 24:44
Elliman Avenue 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 19:04 19:35 19:52 20:17 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:51 23:51 24:51
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:12 19:41 19:58 20:23 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:57 23:57 24:57
Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:18 19:46 20:03 20:28 21:02 21:32 22:02 23:02 24:02 25:02

this bus departs from Heathrow 
Central Bus Station at 04:32 and 
Compass Centre at 04:39

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

77

17

arr

dep

arr

dep



Weekends including public holidays

towards Britwell

Heathrow Terminal 5 04:46 05:17 05:47 06:17 07:03 07:33 03 33 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:09 19:36 20:10 20:40 21:10 22:10 23:10
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 04:52 05:23 05:53 06:23 07:10 07:40 10 40 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:09 18:39 19:15 19:42 20:16 20:46 21:16 22:16 23:16
Axis Park 04:56 05:27 05:57 06:27 07:15 07:45 15 45 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:13 18:43 19:19 19:46 20:20 20:50 21:20 22:20 23:20
Tamar Way Humber Way 05:00 05:31 06:01 06:31 07:20 07:50 20 50 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:17 18:47 19:23 19:50 20:24 20:54 21:24 22:24 23:24
Langley Harrow Market 05:05 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:27 07:57 27 57 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:22 18:52 19:28 19:55 20:29 20:59 21:29 22:29 23:29
Trelawney Avenue Library 05:08 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:32 08:02 32 02 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:25 18:55 19:31 19:58 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:32 23:32
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 05:17 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:44 08:14 44 14 17:14 17:44 18:11 18:34 19:04 19:40 20:07 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:41 23:41
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:47 08:17 47 17 17:17 17:47 18:13 18:36 19:06 19:42 20:09 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:43 23:43
Elliman Avenue 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:54 08:24 54 24 17:24 17:54 18:20 18:43 19:13 19:49 20:16 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:50 23:50
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 08:02 08:32 02 32 17:32 18:02 18:26 18:49 19:19 19:55 20:22 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:56 23:56
Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:09 08:08 08:38 08 38 17:38 18:07 18:31 18:54 19:24 20:00 20:27 21:01 21:31 22:01 23:01 00:01

Heathrow Terminal 5 00:10
Colnbrook Lakeside Road 00:16
Axis Park 00:20
Tamar Way Humber Way 00:24
Langley Harrow Market 00:29
Trelawney Avenue Library 00:32
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 00:41
Slough Brunel Way stop 11 00:43
Elliman Avenue 00:50
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 00:56
Britwell Kennedy Park Shops 01:01

this bus departs from Heathrow 
Central Bus Station at 04:32 and 
Compass Centre at 04:39

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

77

18

arr

dep

arr

dep



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

towards Heathrow Airport

Slough Wellington Street stop G 05:15 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 00 30 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:05 16:35 17:10 17:45 18:50
Windsor Road McDonalds 05:19 06:04 06:34 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 05 35 14:35 15:05 15:36 16:11 16:41 17:16 17:51 18:56
Windsor Parish Church 05:29 06:14 06:44 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:47 17 47 14:47 15:17 15:49 16:24 16:54 17:29 18:04 19:09
Windsor Hospital St Leonards Rd 05:32 06:17 06:47 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:51 21 51 14:51 15:21 15:54 16:29 16:59 17:34 18:09 19:12
Old Windsor Bells of Ouzeley 05:39 06:24 06:54 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:00 30 00 15:00 15:30 16:03 16:38 17:08 17:43 18:18 19:19
Royal Holloway College 05:46 06:31 07:01 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:40 10:09 39 09 15:09 15:40 16:13 16:48 17:18 17:53 18:27 19:26
Egham Church Road 05:50 06:35 07:05 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:44 10:13 43 13 15:13 15:47 16:20 16:55 17:25 18:00 18:33 19:30
Staines Sainsburys 05:58 06:43 07:18 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:57 10:26 56 26 15:26 16:01 16:34 17:09 17:39 18:14 18:47 19:38
Staines Bus Station 06:02 06:47 07:23 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:02 10:31 01 31 15:31 16:07 16:40 17:15 17:45 18:20 18:53 19:42
Staines Bus Station 06:04 06:49 07:25 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:04 10:33 03 33 15:33 16:09 16:42 17:17 17:47 18:22 18:55 19:44
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 06:18 07:03 07:40 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:19 10:48 18 48 15:48 16:24 16:57 17:32 18:02 18:37 19:10 19:58

Slough Wellington Street stop G 07:15 07:38 08:02 08:30 09:00 09:30 00 30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:45
Windsor Road McDonalds 07:19 07:42 08:07 08:35 09:05 09:35 05 35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:49
Windsor Parish Church 07:29 07:52 08:19 08:47 09:17 09:47 17 47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:59
Windsor Hospital St Leonards Rd 07:32 07:55 08:23 08:51 09:21 09:51 21 51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18:02
Old Windsor Bells of Ouzeley 07:39 08:02 08:32 09:00 09:30 10:00 30 00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:09
Royal Holloway College 07:46 08:11 08:41 09:09 09:39 10:09 39 09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:16
Egham Church Road 07:50 08:15 08:45 09:13 09:43 10:13 43 13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:20
Staines Sainsburys 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:26 09:56 10:26 56 26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
Staines Bus Station 08:02 08:33 09:03 09:31 10:01 10:31 01 31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01
Staines Bus Station 08:04 08:35 09:05 09:33 10:03 10:33 03 33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:19 08:50 09:20 09:48 10:18 10:48 18 48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18

buses arriving at Windsor between 
10:30 and 12:00 may be diverted via 
Alma Road if the Changing of the 
Guards Ceremony is taking place

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

88

19

arr

dep

arr

dep



Sundays including public holidays

towards Heathrow Airport

Slough Wellington Street stop G 07:35 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Windsor Road McDonalds 07:39 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:24
Windsor Parish Church 07:49 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:34
Windsor Hospital St Leonards Rd 07:52 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:37
Old Windsor Bells of Ouzeley 07:59 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:44
Royal Holloway College 08:06 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:51
Egham Church Road 08:10 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 18:55
Staines Sainsburys 08:17 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:10 19:02
Staines Bus Station 08:21 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:14 19:06
Staines Bus Station 08:23 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:16 19:08
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:37 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:30 19:22

buses arriving at Windsor between 
10:30 and 12:00 may be diverted via 
Alma Road if the Changing of the 
Guards Ceremony is taking place

88

20

Heathrow Airport
has never been easier!

getting to

we operate
early to late

7 days a week

catch services

or

arr

dep



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

towards Slough

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 06:27 07:13 07:51 08:25 08:57 09:27 09:57 27 57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:40 17:13 17:44 18:15 18:46 19:20
Staines Bus Station 06:40 07:29 08:07 08:41 09:13 09:42 10:12 42 12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:56 17:29 18:00 18:31 19:01 19:33
Staines Bus Station 06:43 07:32 08:10 08:44 09:16 09:45 10:15 45 15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:59 17:32 18:03 18:34 19:04 19:36
Staines Sainsburys 06:46 07:37 08:15 08:49 09:21 09:50 10:20 50 20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 17:04 17:37 18:08 18:39 19:07 19:39
Egham Church Road 06:54 07:47 08:25 08:59 09:33 10:02 10:32 02 32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:16 17:49 18:20 18:49 19:15 19:47
Royal Holloway College 07:00 07:54 08:32 09:06 09:39 10:08 10:38 08 38 15:08 15:38 16:10 16:40 17:24 17:57 18:28 18:56 19:21 19:53
Old Windsor Bells of Ouzeley 07:08 08:02 08:40 09:13 09:46 10:15 10:45 15 45 15:15 15:45 16:20 16:50 17:34 18:07 18:38 19:05 19:28 20:00
Windsor Hospital St Leonards Rd 07:18 08:12 08:50 09:23 09:56 10:25 10:55 25 55 15:25 15:55 16:31 17:01 17:45 18:18 18:48 19:13 19:36 20:08
Windsor Parish Church 07:22 08:16 08:54 09:27 10:00 10:29 10:59 29 59 15:29 15:59 16:37 17:07 17:51 18:24 18:52 19:16 19:39 20:11
Windsor Road McDonalds 07:35 08:29 09:07 09:39 10:12 10:41 11:11 41 11 15:41 16:11 16:50 17:20 18:04 18:37 19:05 19:26 19:49 20:21
Slough Wellington Street 07:39 08:33 09:11 09:43 10:16 10:45 11:15 45 15 15:45 16:15 16:54 17:24 18:08 18:41 19:08 19:29 19:52 20:24

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 27 57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
Staines Bus Station 08:40 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 42 12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42
Staines Bus Station 08:44 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 46 16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46
Staines Sainsburys 08:49 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 51 21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51
Egham Church Road 09:01 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 03 33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03
Royal Holloway College 09:07 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 09 39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Old Windsor Bells of Ouzeley 09:14 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 16 46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16
Windsor Hospital St Leonards Rd 09:24 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 26 56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:24
Windsor Parish Church 09:28 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 30 00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:27
Windsor Road McDonalds 09:40 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 42 12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:10 19:37
Slough Wellington Street 09:44 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 46 16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:13 19:40

buses arriving at Windsor between 
10:30 and 12:00 may be diverted via 
Alma Road if the Changing of the 
Guards Ceremony is taking place

th
en

 a
t

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

un
ti

l

88

21

arr

dep

arr

dep



Sundays including public holidays

towards Slough

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:40 19:30
Staines Bus Station 08:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:53 19:43
Staines Bus Station 09:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:55 19:45
Staines Sainsburys 09:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:03 18:58 19:48
Egham Church Road 09:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:12 19:07 19:57
Royal Holloway College 09:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:18 19:13 20:03
Old Windsor Bells of Ouzeley 09:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:25 19:20 20:10
Windsor Hospital St Leonards Rd 09:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:33 19:28 20:18
Windsor Parish Church 09:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:36 19:31 20:21
Windsor Road McDonalds 09:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:46 19:41 20:31
Slough Wellington Street 09:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:49 19:44 20:34

buses arriving at Windsor between 
10:30 and 12:00 may be diverted via 
Alma Road if the Changing of the 
Guards Ceremony is taking place

88

22

arr

dep

get great ticket 
  discounts if you work 
    at the airport

firstbeeline.co.uk/ctc



Monday to Fridays college days only

Monday to Fridays college days only

towards Egham Railway Station

towards Founders Building

Founders Building 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
Royal Holloway College 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
Egham Church Road 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Egham Railway Station 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13

Egham Railway Station 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Egham Church Road 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Royal Holloway College 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
Founders Building 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56

88B

23



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

towards Priory Estate and Burnham

Service No 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Slough Brunel Way stop 12 05:45 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:42 10:27 11:12 11:57 12:42 13:27 14:12 14:57 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:27 19:50
Salt Hill Three Tuns - - 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Elliman Avenue 05:51 06:33 - - - - - 09:49 10:34 11:19 12:04 12:49 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:35 19:55
Essex Avenue Salisbury Road 05:57 06:39 - - - - - 09:57 10:42 11:27 12:12 12:57 13:42 14:27 15:12 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:41 20:01
Buckingham Centre Liverpool Road 06:04 06:46 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 13:06 13:51 14:36 15:21 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:48 20:07
Burnham Station - - 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:12
Scafell Road Teesdale Road 06:08 06:50 - - - - - 10:11 10:56 11:41 12:26 13:11 13:56 14:41 15:26 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:52 20:20
Priory Estate Shops 06:16 06:58 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 10:21 11:06 11:51 12:36 13:21 14:06 14:51 15:36 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 19:00 20:23

Service No 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Slough Brunel Way stop 12 07:39 08:24 09:09 09:54 10:39 11:24 12:09 12:54 13:39 14:24 15:09 15:54 16:39 17:24 18:44
Elliman Avenue 07:45 08:30 09:16 10:01 10:46 11:31 12:16 13:01 13:46 14:31 15:16 16:01 16:46 17:31 18:51
Essex Avenue Salisbury Road 07:51 08:36 09:24 10:09 10:54 11:39 12:24 13:09 13:54 14:39 15:24 16:09 16:54 17:39 18:59
Buckingham Centre Liverpool Road 07:58 08:43 09:33 10:18 11:03 11:48 12:33 13:18 14:03 14:48 15:33 16:18 17:03 17:48 19:08
Scafell Road Teesdale Road 08:02 08:47 09:38 10:23 11:08 11:53 12:38 13:23 14:08 14:53 15:38 16:23 17:08 17:53 19:13
Priory Estate Shops 08:10 08:55 09:48 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 13:33 14:18 15:03 15:48 16:33 17:18 18:03 19:24

this bus is operated by Thames 
Valley buses

Sunday and Bank Holiday services are 
operated by Thames Valley buses. Please 
visit their website for timetable 
information

12 12 && 13 13

24



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays

towards Slough

Service No 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 13 13 13 13 13 12 12 12
Priory Estate Shops 06:17 06:59 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 10:22 11:07 11:52 12:37 13:22 14:07 14:52 15:37 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 19:01 -
Burnham Garibaldi 06:21 07:03 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:26 11:11 11:56 12:41 13:26 14:11 14:56 15:41 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 19:05 20:25
Burnham Station - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15:48 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 - - -
Scafell Road Teesdale Road 06:26 07:08 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:32 11:17 12:02 12:47 13:32 14:17 15:02 - - - - - 18:35 19:10 20:31
Buckingham Centre Liverpool Road 06:30 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:11 09:41 10:37 11:22 12:07 12:52 13:37 14:22 15:07 15:56 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:39 19:14 20:36
Salt Hill Three Tuns - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16:06 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 - - -
Essex Avenue Salisbury Road 06:36 07:18 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:18 09:48 10:44 11:29 12:14 12:59 13:44 14:29 15:14 - - - - - 18:45 19:20 20:42
Elliman Avenue 06:42 07:27 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:26 09:56 10:52 11:37 12:22 13:07 13:52 14:37 15:22 - - - - - 18:51 19:26 20:48
Slough Brunel Way 06:49 07:37 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:35 10:05 11:01 11:46 12:31 13:16 14:01 14:46 15:31 16:16 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 18:58 19:33 20:54

Service No 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Priory Estate Shops 08:11 08:56 09:49 10:35 11:19 12:04 12:49 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:49 16:34 17:19 18:04
Burnham Garibaldi 08:15 09:00 09:53 10:39 11:23 12:08 12:53 13:38 14:23 15:08 15:53 16:38 17:23 18:08
Scafell Road Teesdale Road 08:20 09:06 09:59 10:45 11:29 12:14 12:59 13:44 14:29 15:14 15:59 16:44 17:29 18:14
Buckingham Centre Liverpool Road 08:24 09:11 10:04 10:50 11:34 12:19 13:04 13:49 14:34 15:19 16:04 16:49 17:34 18:19
Essex Avenue Salisbury Road 08:30 09:18 10:11 10:57 11:41 12:26 13:11 13:56 14:41 15:26 16:11 16:56 17:41 18:25
Elliman Avenue 08:36 09:26 10:19 11:05 11:49 12:34 13:19 14:04 14:49 15:34 16:19 17:04 17:49 18:31
Slough Brunel Way 08:43 09:34 10:27 11:13 11:57 12:42 13:27 14:12 14:57 15:42 16:27 17:12 17:57 18:38

this bus is operated by Thames 
Valley buses

25 12 12 && 13 13



Sundays including public holidays

towards Burnham, Priory Estate and Heathrow Airport

towards Slough

Slough Brunel Way stop 12 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Elliman Avenue 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Manor Park Salisbury Avenue 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Slough Trading Est Liverpool Rd 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Britwell Teesdale Road 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Burnham Garibaldi 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Priory Estate Shops 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Huntercombe Lane 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 -
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 -

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 - 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:17
Huntercombe Lane - 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:35
Priory Estate Shops - 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:40
Priory Estate Shops 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:40
Burnham Garibaldi 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:42
Britwell Teesdale Road 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:48
Slough Trading Est Liverpool Rd 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:52
Manor Park Salisbury Avenue 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:59
Elliman Avenue 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:05
Slough Brunel Way 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:12

Sunday and Public Holiday services are 
operated by Thames Valley buses. 

For more information visit: 
thamesvalleybuses.com

1212

26

arr

dep



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

towards High Wycombe

Slough Wellington Street stop G 05:45 06:10 06:40 07:05 07:45 08:19 08:51 09:23 09:55 25 55 14:25 14:55 15:30 16:05 16:40 17:10 17:45 18:20 18:55
Salt Hill Three Tuns 05:51 06:16 06:46 07:13 07:53 08:27 08:59 09:31 10:02 32 02 14:32 15:02 15:39 16:14 16:49 17:19 17:54 18:29 19:04
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 05:56 06:21 06:51 07:20 08:00 08:34 09:06 09:38 10:09 39 09 14:39 15:09 15:47 16:22 16:57 17:27 18:02 18:37 19:09
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 06:01 06:26 06:56 07:27 08:07 08:41 09:13 09:44 10:15 45 15 14:45 15:15 15:54 16:29 17:04 17:34 18:09 18:44 19:14
A355 Beaconsfield Services 06:08 06:33 07:03 07:34 08:14 08:48 09:20 09:51 10:22 52 22 14:52 15:22 16:01 16:36 17:11 17:41 18:16 18:51 19:21
Loudwater The Papermill 06:14 06:39 07:09 07:40 08:20 08:54 09:26 09:57 10:28 58 28 14:58 15:30 16:09 16:44 17:19 17:49 18:24 18:59 19:27
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 06:19 06:44 07:16 07:47 08:27 09:01 09:33 10:03 10:34 04 34 15:04 15:37 16:16 16:51 17:26 17:56 18:31 19:06 19:32
High Wycombe Bus Station 06:29 06:54 07:30 08:01 08:41 09:15 09:44 10:14 10:45 15 45 15:15 15:48 16:27 17:02 17:37 18:07 18:42 19:16 19:42

Slough Wellington Street stop G 19:30 21:00
Salt Hill Three Tuns 19:36 21:06
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 19:41 21:11
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 19:46 21:16
A355 Beaconsfield Services 19:53 21:23
Loudwater The Papermill 19:59 21:29
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 20:04 21:34
High Wycombe Bus Station 20:14 21:44

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l

X7474

27

English concessionary passes are 
valid after 9.30am Monday to 
Fridays and anytime during the 
weekend and on public holidays.



Saturdays

Sundays including public holidays

towards High Wycombe

Slough Wellington Street stop G 06:40 07:35 08:30 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:20
Salt Hill Three Tuns 06:46 07:41 08:36 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:26
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 06:51 07:46 08:43 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:36 19:31
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 06:56 07:51 08:49 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:41 19:36
A355 Beaconsfield Services 07:03 07:58 08:56 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:48 19:43
Loudwater The Papermill 07:09 08:04 09:02 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:54 19:49
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 07:14 08:09 09:07 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 18:59 19:54
High Wycombe Bus Station 07:24 08:19 09:18 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:09 20:04

Slough Wellington Street stop G 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
Salt Hill Three Tuns 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
A355 Beaconsfield Services 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52
Loudwater The Papermill 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04
High Wycombe Bus Station 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

X7474

28



Monday to Fridays except public holidays

towards Slough

High Wycombe Bus Station - 06:10 06:40 07:05 07:40 08:10 08:50 09:23 09:55 25 55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:35 17:10 17:45 18:15 18:50
Wycombe Marsh Post Office - 06:19 06:49 07:17 07:52 08:22 09:02 09:35 10:07 37 07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:47 17:22 17:57 18:27 19:02
Loudwater The Papermill - 06:24 06:54 07:26 08:01 08:31 09:11 09:42 10:14 44 14 14:44 15:14 15:46 16:16 16:56 17:31 18:06 18:36 19:07
A355 Beaconsfield Services 06:05 06:31 07:01 07:34 08:09 08:39 09:19 09:49 10:21 51 21 14:51 15:21 15:53 16:23 17:03 17:38 18:13 18:43 19:14
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 06:10 06:36 07:08 07:41 08:16 08:46 09:26 09:55 10:27 57 27 14:57 15:28 16:00 16:30 17:10 17:45 18:20 18:50 19:19
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 06:15 06:41 07:16 07:49 08:24 08:54 09:34 10:01 10:33 03 33 15:03 15:36 16:08 16:38 17:18 17:53 18:28 18:58 19:24
Salt Hill Three Tuns 06:20 06:47 07:27 08:00 08:35 09:05 09:41 10:08 10:40 10 40 15:10 15:46 16:18 16:48 17:28 18:03 18:38 19:08 19:30
Slough Wellington Street 06:27 06:54 07:34 08:07 08:42 09:12 09:48 10:15 10:47 17 47 15:17 15:54 16:26 16:56 17:36 18:11 18:46 19:15 19:37

High Wycombe Bus Station 19:25 19:50 20:20 21:50
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 19:34 19:59 20:29 21:59
Loudwater The Papermill 19:39 20:04 20:34 22:04
A355 Beaconsfield Services 19:46 20:11 20:41 22:11
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 19:51 20:16 20:46 22:16
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 19:56 20:21 20:51 22:21
Salt Hill Three Tuns 20:02 20:27 20:57 22:27
Slough Wellington Street 20:09 20:34 21:04 22:34

X7474

29

th
en

 a
t

un
ti

l



Saturdays

Sundays including public holidays

towards Slough

High Wycombe Bus Station 07:35 08:30 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:20 20:15
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 07:43 08:40 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:33 19:28 20:23
Loudwater The Papermill 07:47 08:46 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:37 19:32 20:27
A355 Beaconsfield Services 07:54 08:53 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:44 19:39 20:34
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 07:59 08:59 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:49 19:44 20:39
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 08:04 09:05 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:54 19:49 20:44
Salt Hill Three Tuns 08:09 09:12 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 18:59 19:54 20:49
Slough Wellington Street 08:16 09:19 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:06 20:01 20:56

High Wycombe Bus Station 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Wycombe Marsh Post Office 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Loudwater The Papermill 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
A355 Beaconsfield Services 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Farnham Common Foresters Arms 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Farnham Road Essex Avenue 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Salt Hill Three Tuns 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Slough Wellington Street 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06

X7474

30


